Classroom Faith Formation 2025-2026 Calendar
Classroom Session Times: Mondays 4:30-5:30 - Family Nights: Mondays 4:30 + 6:00 - Masses Sat. 5, Sun 8a+10:30a

Date \ Event Location
Mon. August 18t Parent Information Meeting Zoom (Online)
Mon. August 25t New families: 8/18 @ 4:30pm OR 8/25 @ 6:00pm
Returning families: 8/18 @ 6:00pm OR 8/25 @ 4:30pm
Mon. September 8th Family Night: 75t Anniversary Picnic Church
Dinner, prayer, + book pickup any time 4:30-6:30pm
Mon. September 15t Session 1 School
Mon. September 22" Session 2 School
Mon. September 29t Session 3 w/Safe Environment Mini-Lesson School
Mon. October 6t Session 4 / Mass with Fr. Tim Church
Mon. October 13t Holiday Weekend — No Faith Formation -
Sun. October 19*" Faith Formation Weekend — 10:30am Mass Church
Mon. October 20t Session 6 School
Mon. October 27t Session 7 School
Mon. November 3™ Session 8 School
Mon. November 10" Session 9 School
Mon. November 17t Session 11 School
Mon. November 24t Family Night: Advent Extravaganza Church
Prayer service at 4:30, followed by activities until 7pm
Mon. December 1* Session 12 School
Mon. December 8" Session 13 School
Mon. December 15% Session 14 School

Regular participation at Mass is part of the Faith Formation program. Faith Formation is about living a Eucharistic life!




DET]

Dec. 22 4 29th

Event

Winter Break: No Faith Formation

Mon. January 5% Family Night Church
Mon. January 12t Session 14 School
Mon. January 19t Holiday Weekend: No Faith Formation -
Mon. January 26" Session 16 School
Mon. February 2" Mass with Fr. Tim Church
Mon. February 9t Session 17 School
Mon. February 16t February Break: No Faith Formation -
Mon. February 23" Session 18 School

Mon. March 2™ Family Night Church

Sat. March 7t + Sun. Teaching Mass Church

March 8t All Masses

Mon. March 9t Session 19 School
Mon. March 16t Session 21 w/Safe Environment Mini-Lesson School
Mon. March 23 Session 22 School

March 30t + April 6t Spring Break: No Faith Formation -
Mon. April 13t Session 23 School
Mon. April 20t Session 24 School
Mon. April 27t Family Night Church

A family home Safe Environment lesson will be emailed to you in the spring. Please complete it or opt out by the end of May.

All children are welcome to sing at Christmas Eve + Easter Sunday Mass.




